Piiri

1 PH

2 SA

3 UM

4 PS

JOUKKUETULOKSET 16:50
SM-kilpailu 14.-15.4.2012 Turku
ILMALUODIKKO MIEHET

nimi

930 SE

927

927

919

Suoranta
Heikkila
Pyyhtia
Saviahde
Karkkainen
Suoranta
Lindstedt
Toiva
Heikkila
Heikkila

Lahdekorpi
Saunaluoma
Peltoniemi
Makela
Peltoniemi
Ikola
Saarinen
Peltoniemi
Jussila
Levola

Tenhunen
Hyvéarinen
Teranen
Holmberg
Koskela
Ristimaki
Teranen
Tiilila
Tiainen
Aalto

Miettinen
Sikanen
Jetsonen
Paananen
Mankinen
Huttunen
Puustinen
Vaatainen
Brandt
Kuosmanen

Matti

Sami

Jarmo

Vesa

Mikko

Jani

Ari

Jarmo
Tomi-Pekka
Mika

Heikki
Joni
Petri
Antti
Tauno
Juha
Heikki
Pasi
Juho
Jukka

Roni
Niklas
Tomi
Krister
Tarmo
Timo
Timo
Osmo
Asko
Keijo

Pertti
Marko
Markku
Olli
Mika
Eero
Kari
Juuso
Markus
Hannu

Alkukilpailu

S20

M60
M50
M60

(%]
N
o

=TI LL

M50

S20

M50

S17



ILMALUODIKKO MIEHET

Piiri

5 KY

6 LA

7 PK

8 PO

919

898

893

891

nimi

Karhu
Hovi
Huomolin
Matikainen
Reijola
Kaapa
Makela
Kimmo
Suoknuuti
Hannula

Huikari

Piri
Kinisjarvi
Kiviniemi
Tuovinen
Mikkola
Ahola
Alaloukusa
Kahelin
Kesalahti

Hyttinen
Vuorikari
Vanska
Hassinen
Juvonen
Havukainen
Véanska
Hassinen
Kakkonen
Saukkonen

Autio
Karhunen
Rintala
Raja
Hakola
Niemela
Kossila
Raja
ROnN
Perala

Ari

Ahti

Ville
Tapio
Kari-Matti
Petro
Arto

Ahti

Jussi
Heikki

Juha-Pekka
Henri

Mika
Teemu

Ville
Markku
Eevert

Tero

Ville

Jouko

Jesse
Kalle
Lassi
Ari
Joni
Jarno
Ville
Matti
Kalle
Arto

Mikko
Pekka
Niko
Juha
Antti
Matti
Heikki
Jouni
Mattias
Erkki

Alkukilpailu

M50
M50
S20
M50
M50
S20
M50
M60

S17
S15
S20
M60
S17

S20
S17

S17

S17

S20

M50
M60
M60

M50
S17

M50
M60
M50
M50

M70



ILMALUODIKKO MIEHET

Piiri

9VS

10 KA

11 EH

12 KS

13 SS

887

878

870

836

614

nimi

Uuttu
Oikarinen
Laukka
Kyla-Utsuri
Seppénen
Huhti
Nikula
Laaksonen
Hannula
Juvander

Luomala
Hakkarainen
Tolonen
Tolonen
Huotari
Huotari
Huotari
Venalainen
Vaisanen
Hakkarainen

Niemela
Paakkala
Lehtonen
Méakinen
Kastepohja
Kaskimaki
Pesonen
Laine
Koskela
Suonpaa

Hurskainen
Aikas
Hurskainen
Hakala
Laine
Heittola
Kauppinen
Rajakangas
Kekalainen
Kauppinen

Nyyssénen
Seppa
Kohvakka
Viljakainen
Ritvanen
Kirjavainen
Nyyssénen
Seppa

Reino
Marko
Veli-Pekka
Jouko
Esa

Jani

Jarmo

Jari

Kari
Tommi

Arto
Tommi
Timo
Arvo
Sami
Janne
Reijo
Matti
Lauri
Ari

Hannu
Otto
Timo
Juha
Seppo
Esa
Hannu
Mika
Paavo
Risto

Joonas
Kari
Raimo
Veikko
Markku
Veijo
Touko
Vesa
Eero
Mauri

Aki
Timo
Pertti
Hannu
Terho
Mikko
Matti
Oskari

Alkukilpailu

M50

M60
M50
S15

M50

M50
S20

M50
M50

M60
M50
M70
M70

M60
M60
M60

M50
S15



ILMALUODIKKO MIEHET

Piiri

14 SO

15 KP

16 OU

481

341

293

nimi

Wagar
Tuomela
West
Malmberg
Strandberg
Mékela

Mielityinen
Marjakangas
Hakula
Laurila

Rautio
Palosaari
Rantala
Ylitalo

Henrik
Mats
Stefan
Jan
Kijell
Jonas

Matti
Ari

Arvo
Oiva

Jouko
Aleksi
Antero
Kauno

Alkukilpailu

M50
M70

S17
M60
M70



